
A Glimmer of Hope is proud to be recognized as the Symbol of the Cure for breast cancer.

If you would like to “join our team” for Clays for the Cure as a participant or sponsor,
go online to register at www.symbolofthecure.com/clays-for-the-cure

PayPal is available for your convenience. You may also choose to fill out the form below and return it to:

A GLIMMER OF HOPE
P.O. BOX 908, WEXFORD, PA 15090-0908 

800-454-6746
For any questions please contact Diana Napper at 412-298-0383 or napper33@comcast.net

Join The Home Depot Team for the

15th ANNUAL
SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT
In Support of Breast Cancer Research

August 20-21, 2025
Highlands Sporting Clays

Every target hit is a win!

the symbol of the cure®

Your Information:

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________________

Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________ City: _________________________________

State: _______________________________________________ Zip: __________________________________

Email Address: ______________________________________________________________________________

Donation Level: Donation Level:    l  $7,000 PLATINUM$7,000 PLATINUM     l $5,500 GOLD$5,500 GOLD     l $4,000 TEAM$4,000 TEAM     l $1,000 INDIVIDUAL

Sponsorship Level: Sponsorship Level:   l $15,000 DINNER HOST$15,000 DINNER HOST    l $1,500 FIVE-STAND$1,500 FIVE-STAND    l $300 STATION$300 STATION

Payment Method:Payment Method:

l Visa     l MasterCard     l American Express     l Check

Card Number: __________________________________________________ Expiration Date: _______________

Signature: ______________________________________________________ CVV Number: ________________

Auction Item Donation:

Item Description: ____________________________________________________________________________

Value: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Tax #25-1627978

A Glimmer of Hope is a Non-Profit Organization.  All Proceeds Benefit Breast Cancer Research. www.symbolofthecure.com



Dear Participants,

It is with much gratitude that I write this. The support 
of Home Depot over the last 14 years has led to 
groundbreaking research and patient programs that are 
now across the world. Words cannot convey how thankful 
we are for these much needed funds. 

Last year we were able to donate $100,000 for seed 
funding for a vaccine for DCIS breast cancer at UPMC/Pitt 
and Magee Womens Hospital. The trial is now open and the 
first patient has been fully vaccinated. Your support at this 
event has allowed this innovative research. 

Over the past year, A Glimmer of Hope has also continued 
to support the Glimmer of Hope Metastatic Breast Cancer 
Center at Allegheny Heath Network. We donated $25,000 
for integrated oncology services along with $90,000 for 
a metastatic breast cancer trial. The funds raised at this 
year’s Clays for the Cure will be supporting mental health 
programs at the metastatic center along with integrated 
oncology programs at both systems. It has truly been a 
tremendous year for research! 
                                                                
Throughout the Pittsburgh region, A Glimmer of Hope 
supports causes and initiatives that impact young women 
with breast cancer, as well as their family members, friends, 
the greater medical community and the general public.

I am passionate about ensuring that your financial support 
makes tangible progress to help women with breast cancer.  
We are so very grateful all our supporters. Like many of 
you, I have lost those close to me to this disease.  With 
your support, we are able to work for better treatments, 
care and most importantly hope for these women.  

Brace yourselves for change—A Glimmer of Hope is 
fighting to make a future that will be breast cancer free.

Sincerely,

Diana Napper, Founder
A Glimmer of Hope

DINNER SPONSOR: $15000 
• Two teams of four participants

• $600 of raffle tickets

• Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, promotion and 
a full page ad in the event program

• Prominent on-site signage, to include a banner at 
event 

PLATINUM: $7000
• Two teams of four participants

• $400 of raffle tickets

• Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, promotion and 
event program

• Prominent on-site signage, to include a banner at 
event

GOLD: $5500
• Two teams of four participants

• $200 of raffle tickets

• Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, promotion and 
event program

• Prominent on-site signage

TEAM: $4000
• One team of four participants

• Inclusion in all pre-event advertising, promotion and 
event program

• Sponsor signage at one station

INDIVIDUAL: $1000 
One participant spot in the event  
(Individuals without teams will be assigned a team)

Included in the participant fee is 
a dinner which will be held 

on Wednesday evening.

FIVE-STAND SPONSOR: $1500
• Sponsor Signage at Five-Stand

STATION SPONSOR: $300
• Sponsor Signage at Station

A Glimmer of Hope is a Non-Profit Organization.  All Proceeds Benefit Breast Cancer Research.

SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIESOPPORTUNITIES

DONATIONDONATION
OPPORTUNITIESOPPORTUNITIES

EVENTEVENT  AGENDAAGENDA

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 20th
 6:30 PM - Buffet Dinner with Cash Bar 
                 & Silent Auction

THURSDAY, AUGUST 21st
 8:00 AM - Registration, Continental Breakfast
                 & Practice Shoot

 9:00 AM - Safety Instructions

 9:30 AM - Flight and Skills Competition

12:00 PM - Lunch, Awards Ceremony
                 & Silent Auction

Limited Rooms Available at $169.00 + tax
and will be held until July 20th.

Please contact Dawn Bodes at 582-682-7209 
to reserve your room.

Please reference Clays for the Cure Event.

the symbol of the cure®

Live Musical Entertainment!


